CEPEDA ASSOCIATES, INC.

500 East Burnett Ave Louisville, KY 40217 502.267.4945 Voice 502.266.5918 Fax

CONFLICT MINERALS CERTIFICATION

As a supplier, whether publicly traded or not, we certify that we do not procure Conflict Minerals from Covered Countries, as those terms defined in the Securities and Exchange Commission's final rules governing Conflict Minerals set forth at 17 CFR Parts 240 and 249(b), promulgated pursuant to Section 1502 of the Dodd-Frank Wall Street Reform and Consumer Protection Act. As such, the Supplier certifies that it has not provided, and will not provide CEPEDA Associates, Inc. ("CEPEDA") with any products, minerals, or supplies that contain such Conflict Minerals. This certification covers all products provided to CEPEDA by Supplier on or after January 31, 2013. In the event that Supplier has reason to believe or suspects that it may have Conflict Minerals in its products, materials, or supplies provided to CEPEDA (or if Supplier had not completed the diligence necessary to know whether or not it may have Conflict Minerals in its products or materials provided to CEPEDA), Supplier shall immediately notify CEPEDA in writing and provide a basis for its knowledge or belief.	
Supplier Representative:	
Title:	
Signature:	

Date of Certification: